7/2/2010
HUDDLE
1026 logid Last
Name
405 VERZA
423 SALISB

Terminal Number 1026

L ocation HUDDLE

MOOSE
1028 logid Last
Name
424 GOODY

Terminal Number 1028

L ocation MOOSE

Totals:

Drawer

($19.95)
$28.48

$8.53

$8.53

Drawer

$47.20

$47.20

$47.20

$55.73

Drawer Report By Satellite

$0.00

$760.00

$760.00

$760.00

$760.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

Coupons

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

Paids Voids #Pd/Vds
QRace
($1,299.90) ($7.50) 91
($1,405.92) ($24.00) 37
($2,705.82) ($31.50) 128
($2,705.82) ($31.50) 128
Paids Voids #Pd/Vds
QRace
($104.80) $0.00 19
($104.80) $0.00 19
($104.80) $0.00 19
($2,810.62) ($31.50) 147

Handle Net Handle
$1,287.45 $1,279.95
$698.40 $674.40
$1,985.85 $1,954.35
$1,985.85 $1,954.35
Handle Net Handle
$152.00 $152.00
$152.00 $152.00
$152.00 $152.00
$2,137.85 $2,106.35

Checks

Tickets

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

Checks

Written

Tickets

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

Written



