## **Drawer Report By Satellite**

7/2/2010

## HUDDLE

1026	<u>logid</u> <u>Last</u>	<u>Drawer</u>	<u>Fills</u>	Coupons	<u>Paids</u>	<u>Voids</u>	#Pd/Vds	<b>Handle</b>	Net Handle	<u>Checks</u>	<u>Tickets</u>
	<u>Name</u> 405 VERZA	(\$19.95)	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$1,299.90)	<u>QRace</u> (\$7.50)	91	\$1,287.45	\$1,279.95	\$0.00 \$0.00	<u>Written</u>
	423 SALISB	\$28.48	\$760.00	\$0.00	(\$1,405.92)	(\$24.00)	37	\$698.40	\$674.40	\$0.00	
	Terminal Number 1026	\$8.53	\$760.00	\$0.00	(\$2,705.82)	(\$31.50)	128	\$1,985.85	\$1,954.35	\$0.00	
L	ocation HUDDLE	\$8.53	\$760.00	\$0.00	(\$2,705.82)	(\$31.50)	128	\$1,985.85	\$1,954.35	\$0.00	

## MOOSE

1028	<u>logid</u> <u>Last</u>	<u>Drawer</u>	<u>Fills</u>	<b>Coupons</b>	<u>Paids</u>	<b>Voids</b>	#Pd/Vds	<u>Handle</u>	Net Handle	<b>Checks</b>	<b>Tickets</b>
	<u>Name</u>					<b>ORace</b>				\$0.00	<u>Written</u>
	424 GOODY	\$47.20	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$104.80)	\$0.00	19	\$152.00	\$152.00	\$0.00	
	Terminal Number 1028	\$47.20	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$104.80)	\$0.00	19	\$152.00	\$152.00	\$0.00	
Loc	cation MOOSE	\$47.20	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$104.80)	\$0.00	19	\$152.00	\$152.00	\$0.00	
<u>T</u>	<u>Cotals:</u>	\$55.73	\$760.00		(\$2,810.62)	(\$31.50)	147	\$2,137.85	\$2,106.35		